FL990A

FL990A

System C Podzespét funkcyjny 2x10M 350x300

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba rzedéw

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochrony przed wnikaniem (IP)

Materiaty
Materiat

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

350 mm

300 mm

24

IP30

Stal

7035



